2014 ZR800 (European) Kawasakd

PARTS DIAGRAM
Decals(Orange)(AEF)

F2861C
56054B

Ref.Fuel Tank
M.S.Black

(OPT ION)

Ref.Cowling Lowers 57001 Ref.Frame Fittings

G.Black

G.Black

Ref.Front Hub Ref Rear Hub

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2014 ZR800 (European)

PARTS LIST
Decals(Orange)(AEF)

ITEM NAME

MARK,SHROUD,KAWASAKI (Ref # 56054)
MARK,PIVOT COVER,800 (Ref # 56054A)
MARK,FUEL TANK,Z800 (Ref # 56054B)
PATTERN,WHEEL,ORANGE,4X1353 (Ref # 56069)
PATTERN,SHROUD,LH (Ref # 56069A)
PATTERN,SHROUD,RH (Ref # 56069B)

RIM STRIPE APPLICATOR (Ref # 57001)

PART NUMBER
56054-1121
56054-1162
56054-1284
56069-2397
56069-4110
56069-4111
57001-1752

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
2
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